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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2022
Novi Sad, 23/10/2022

Disciplina 23 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
23/10/2022 - 15:41 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 31.98 534
2. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 33.37 470
3. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 34.00 444
4. ZUBIC, Marko 06 Novi Sad 35.52 389
5. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 35.78 381
6. BERBAKOV, Aleksandar 06 Velika Kikinda 39.67 279
7. CUBRILO, Vladan 07 Velika Kikinda 42.08 234

17 - 18 godina

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.61 673
2. LASICA, Nenad 05 Novi Sad 33.80 452
3. MILOVAC, Jovan 04 Srem, SM 39.82 276

15 - 18 godina

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.61 673
2. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 31.98 534
3. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 33.37 470
4. LASICA, Nenad 05 Novi Sad 33.80 452
5. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 34.00 444
6. ZUBIC, Marko 06 Novi Sad 35.52 389
7. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 35.78 381
8. BERBAKOV, Aleksandar 06 Velika Kikinda 39.67 279
9. MILOVAC, Jovan 04 Srem, SM 39.82 276

10. CUBRILO, Vladan 07 Velika Kikinda 42.08 234

Otvoreno

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.61 673
2. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 30.82 596
3. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 31.98 534
4. KERMENDI, Igor 08 Velika Kikinda 33.25 475
5. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 33.37 470
6. LASICA, Nenad 05 Novi Sad 33.80 452
7. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 34.00 444
8. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 34.08 441
9. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 34.25 434

10. ZUBIC, Marko 06 Novi Sad 35.52 389
11. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 35.66 385
12. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 35.78 381
13. BERBAKOV, Aleksandar 06 Velika Kikinda 39.67 279
14. MILOVAC, Jovan 04 Srem, SM 39.82 276
15. CUBRILO, Vladan 07 Velika Kikinda 42.08 234


